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Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

2023 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship 17-Feb-23 to 18-Feb-23 Yards

Location: Libertv Universitv Natatorium
Seton Swimming [SST] Coach: Jim Koehr
9314 Maple Street

540-379-8328

Manassas, VA 20110 Coach@KoehrFamily.com
# 1 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay A SST 1:54.56Y Max Gonzalez (SO) 200.00
1 Ariana Aldeguer (8) Connor Koehr (SO) 200.00
2 Clara Condon (SO) Gus Kohlhaas (SO) 200.00
3 Stella Paradise (JR) Jacob Oswald (SO) 200.00
4 Maggie Gibbons (JR
aa UR) Athletes 6
Athletes 4 # 11 Female Senior 100 Fly
# 1 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay B SST 2:05.40Y Clara Condon (SO) 1:01.02Y
1 Haley Fifield (SO
Y Fifield (S0) Athletes 1
2 Elodie Brox (SO)
3 Anastasia Garvey (FR) # 13 Female Senior 100 Free
4 Mary Pennefather (SR) Stella Paradise (JR) 55.76Y
Athletes 4 Athletes 1
# 2 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay A SST 1:47.26Y # 15 Female Senior 500 Free
1 Connor Koehr (SO) Ariana Aldeguer (8) 5:14.65Y
2]j Brox (SR) Athletes 1
3 Joe Wilson (SR
: R # 17 Female Senior 200 Free Relay A SST 1:44.13Y
4 Lionel Martinez (8) I
1 Maggie Gibbons (JR)
Athletes 4 2 Stella Paradise (]JR)
# 2 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay B SST 1:50.26Y 3 Elodie Brox (0)
1 Mick Fioramonti (JR) 4 Mary Pennefather (SR)
2 Drew Nguyen (SO) Athletes 4
3 David Hudson (JR
(R # 17 Female Senior 200 Free Relay B SST 1:51.34Y
4 Liam Halisky (SO)
1 Clara Condon (SO)
Athletes 4 2 Jacqueline Oswald (SR)
# 3 Female Senior 200 Free 3 Philomena Kay (8)
Ariana Aldeguer (8) 1:58.07Y 4 Kateri Mantooth (SR)
Athletes 1 Athletes 4
# 6 Male Senior 200 IM # 18 Male Senior 200 Free Relay A SST 1:39.11Y
Lionel Martinez (8) 2:04.51Y 1 Lionel Martinez (8)
2 Liam Halisky (SO)
Athletes 1 3 David Hudson (JR)
# 7 Female Senior 50 Free 4 Joe Wilson (SR)
Maggie Gibbons (JR) 26.47Y
Athletes 4
Mary Pennefather (SR) 26.92Y
# 18 Male Senior 200 Free Relay B SST 1:42.01Y
Athletes 2 1Jj Brox (SR)
# 9 Female Senior 1 Meter 11 Dives 2 Drew Nguyen (SO)
Elizabeth Francis (SO) 200.00 3 Michael Brox (SO)
Rose Waldron (SO) 200.00 4 Joseph Borneman (S0)
Athletes 2 Athletes 4
# 10 Male Senior 1 Meter 11 Dives
Ji Brox (SR) 200.00
Mick Fioramonti (JR) 200.00
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# 21 Female Senior 100 Breast
Clara Condon (SO)

Athletes 1

# 23 Female Senior 400 Free Relay A SST
1 Ariana Aldeguer (8)

2 Stella Paradise (JR)

3 Maggie Gibbons (JR)

4 Mary Pennefather (SR)

Athletes 4

# 23 Female Senior 400 Free Relay B SST
1 Anastasia Garvey (FR)

2 Haley Fifield (SO)

3 Elodie Brox (SO)

4 Jacqueline Oswald (SR)

Athletes 4

# 24 Male Senior 400 Free Relay A SST
1 Lionel Martinez (8)

2 Joe Wilson (SR)

3 Michael Brox (SO)

4 Jj Brox (SR)

Athletes 4

# 24 Male Senior 400 Free Relay B SST
1 Drew Nguyen (SO)

2 David Hudson (JR)

3 Joseph Borneman (SO)

4 Liam Halisky (SO)

Athletes 4

# 101 Female Senior 50 Free
Elodie Brox (SO)

Kateri Mantooth (SR)

Jacqueline Oswald (SR)

Haley Fifield (SO)

Philomena Kay (8)

Athletes 5

# 102 Male Senior 50 Free
Joe Wilson (SR)

Liam Halisky (SO)

David Hudson (JR)

Drew Nguyen (SO)

Connor Koehr (SO)

Joseph Borneman (SO)

Athletes 6

1:09.30Y

3:50.91Y

4:11.41Y

3:37.80Y

3:53.52Y

27.01Y
28.58Y
28.69Y
28.74Y
28.80Y

24.29Y
24.86Y
24.89Y
25.01Y
25.49Y
25.71Y
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Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

2023 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship 17-Feb-23 to 18-Feb-23 Yards
Seton Swimming [SST] Coach: Jim Koehr

Female IE's: 14 Total Athletes: 24
Male IE's: 13

Total IE's: 27 Total RE's: 12



