Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

2023 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship 17-Feb-23 to 18-Feb-23 Yards

Location: Liberty University Natatorium Seton Swimming [SST] Coach: Jim Koehr

9314 Maple Street 540-379-8328

Manassas, VA 20110 Coach@KoehrFamilv.com

Manassas, VA 20110	anassas, VA 20110 Coach@KoehrFamily.com		
# 1 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay A SST	1:54.56Y	Max Gonzalez (SO)	200.00
1 Ariana Aldeguer (8)		Connor Koehr (SO)	200.00
2 Clara Condon (SO)		Gus Kohlhaas (SO)	200.00
3 Stella Paradise (JR)		Jacob Oswald (SO)	200.00
4 Maggie Gibbons (JR)		Athletes 6	
Athletes 4		# 11 Female Senior 100 Fly	
# 1 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay B SST	2:05.40Y	Clara Condon (SO)	1:01.02Y
1 Haley Fifield (SO)		Athletes 1	
2 Elodie Brox (SO)			
3 Anastasia Garvey (FR)		# 13 Female Senior 100 Free	
4 Mary Pennefather (SR)		Stella Paradise (JR)	55.76Y
Athletes 4		Athletes 1	
# 2 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay A SST	1:47.26Y	# 15 Female Senior 500 Free	
1 Connor Koehr (SO)		Ariana Aldeguer (8)	5:14.65Y
2 Jj Brox (SR)		Athletes 1	
3 Joe Wilson (SR)			1:44.13Y
4 Lionel Martinez (8)		# 17 Female Senior 200 Free Relay A SST	1:44.131
		1 Maggie Gibbons (JR)	
Athletes 4		2 Stella Paradise (JR)	
# 2 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay B SST	1:50.26Y	3 Elodie Brox (SO) 4 Mary Pennefather (SR)	
1 Mick Fioramonti (JR)		4 Mary Fermerather (SK)	
2 Drew Nguyen (SO)		Athletes 4	
3 David Hudson (JR)		# 17 Female Senior 200 Free Relay B SST	1:51.34Y
4 Liam Halisky (SO)		1 Clara Condon (SO)	
Athletes 4		2 Jacqueline Oswald (SR)	
# 3 Female Senior 200 Free		3 Philomena Kay (8)	
Ariana Aldeguer (8)	1:58.07Y	4 Kateri Mantooth (SR)	
Triana Trianguer (0)	1.56.071	Aphlone	
Athletes 1		Athletes 4	1 20 11 1
# 6 Male Senior 200 IM		# 18 Male Senior 200 Free Relay A SST	1:39.11Y
Lionel Martinez (8)	2:04.51Y	1 Lionel Martinez (8)	
Athletes 1		2 Liam Halisky (SO)	
		3 David Hudson (JR)	
# 7 Female Senior 50 Free	26.457	4 Joe Wilson (SR)	
Maggie Gibbons (JR)	26.47Y	Athletes 4	
Mary Pennefather (SR)	26.92Y	# 18 Male Senior 200 Free Relay B SST	1:42.01Y
Athletes 2		1 Jj Brox (SR)	
# 9 Female Senior 1 Meter 11 Dives		2 Drew Nguyen (SO)	
Elizabeth Francis (SO)	200.00	3 Michael Brox (SO)	
Rose Waldron (SO)	200.00	4 Joseph Borneman (SO)	
Athletes 2		Athletes 4	
# 10 Male Senior 1 Meter 11 Dives			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Ji Brox (SR)	200.00		

Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

2023 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship 17-Feb-23 to 18-Feb-23 Yards

2023 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship (Seton Swimming [SST] Coach: Jim Koehr	17-Feb-23 to 18-Feb-23 Yards	
# 21 Female Senior 100 Breast		
Clara Condon (SO)	1:09.30Y	
Athletes 1		
# 23 Female Senior 400 Free Relay A SST	3:50.91Y	
1 Ariana Aldeguer (8)		
2 Stella Paradise (JR)		
3 Maggie Gibbons (JR)		
4 Mary Pennefather (SR)		
Athletes 4		
# 23 Female Senior 400 Free Relay B SST	4:11.41Y	
1 Anastasia Garvey (FR)		
2 Haley Fifield (SO)		
3 Elodie Brox (SO)		
4 Jacqueline Oswald (SR)		
Athletes 4		
# 24 Male Senior 400 Free Relay A SST	3:37.80Y	
1 Lionel Martinez (8)		
2 Joe Wilson (SR)		
3 Michael Brox (SO)		
4 Jj Brox (SR)		
Athletes 4		
# 24 Male Senior 400 Free Relay B SST	3:53.52Y	
1 Drew Nguyen (SO)		
2 David Hudson (JR)		
3 Joseph Borneman (SO)		
4 Liam Halisky (SO)		
Athletes 4		
# 101 Female Senior 50 Free		
Elodie Brox (SO)	27.01Y	
Kateri Mantooth (SR)	28.58Y	
Jacqueline Oswald (SR)	28.69Y	
Haley Fifield (SO)	28.74Y	
Philomena Kay (8)	28.80Y	
Athletes 5		
# 102 Male Senior 50 Free	24.20**	
Joe Wilson (SR)	24.29Y	
Liam Halisky (SO)	24.86Y	
David Hudson (JR) Drew Nguyen (SO)	24.89Y 25.01Y	
Connor Koehr (SO)	25.01Y 25.49Y	
Joseph Borneman (SO)	25.71Y	
	25.7 11	
Athletes 6		

Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

2023 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship 17-Feb-23 to 18-Feb-23 Yards Seton Swimming [SST] Coach: Jim Koehr

Female IE's: 14 Total Athletes: 24 Male IE's: 13

Total IE's: 27 Total RE's: 12